
K 29 kg Pool A Omg 1  

1 Max Nordfelt Bjuvs BK

3 Liam Azzam BK Thor P 12-4

  

5 Leo Davidsson Dalby BK

7 Ossian Johansson BK Atle F 0,53

  

9 Rasmus Ulriksen BK Thor F 0,54

11 Malcom Norfelt Marsvinsholm IF

  

13 William Lundh Schiano BK Starke T 14-1

15 Alex Månsson Osby

K 29 kg Pool B Omg 1  

2 Samuel Nilsson Limhamns BK F 0,52

4 Max Olofsson Karlshamns BK

  

6 Isak Simonsson Dalby BK

8 Elliot Strömblad Klippans BK F 1,27

  

10 Diako Mohammadi BK Thor

12 Hugo Jörgensen Bjuvs BK F 1,35

  

14 Theo Höckerbo Sjöö Varbergs BOIS F 0,24

16 Johan Hellberg BK Trim

Fä 37 kg Omg 1  

1 Celina Göransson BK Ore F 0,38

2 Tindra Olsson BK Starke

  

3 Frida Ankarsten EAI

4 Sara Bengtsson Varbergs BOIS F 1,08

  

5 Isabell Zaar HBGWT

Fä 44 kg Omg 1  

1 Linnea Pettersson BK Ore F 3,04

2 Filippa Strandberg Klippans BK

  

3 Laura Hansen BK Thor

4 Sofia Igheimer Svensson EAI F 0,25

  

5 Angelika Zetterwall BK Atle

K 32 kg Pool A Omg 1  

1 Liam Jönsson BK Pan

3 Mats Mårtensson EAI F 0,50

  



5 Ludwig Odehn Marsvinsholm IF

7 Filip Ståhl EAI F 0,32

  

9 Casper Bohdin Klippans BK

11 Hugo Svahn Ängelholms BK F 3,28

K 32 kg Pool B Omg 1  

2 Anton Steen Höör F 0,14

4 Oskar Ståhl EAI

  

6 Pontus Ståhl EAI

8 Albin Sjöstedt Gärds Bk F 1,26

  

10 Isak Muller Dalby BK

12 Charlie Moden BK Velo F 0,18

K 35 kg Pool A Omg 1  

1 Josef Karlsson BK Velo T 12-0

3 Sebastian Sanden BK Atle

  

5 Liam Hultberg Marsvinsholm IF F1,08

7 Mårten Persson Bjuvs BK

  

9 Simon Lindfors BK Starke

11 David Edsultanov BK Thor F 2,13

K 35 kg Pool B Omg 1  

2 Ozzian Grej BK Pan F 1,37

4 Seit Al-Rubiaai IK Sparta

  

6 Fabian Frisk Klippans BK T 12-0

8 Alexander Larsson EAI

  

10 Markus Alexandersson Kävlinge/ Furulund BK F 0,21

12 Wille Björk Marsvinsholm IF

K 42 kg Omg 1  

1 Liam Johansson BK Velo F 3,07

2 Carl Celion Klippans BK

  

3 Gabriel Ryd Ängelholms BK

4 Milton Stjernberg BK Velo T 16-4

  

5 Noa Pedersen BK Thor

P 42 kg Pool A Omg 1  

1 Izak Nordqvist BK Pan F 0,43

3 Valter Liljeqvist Höör

  

5 Jonas Möller BK Thor T 12-0



7 Sebastian Nilsson Höör

  

9 Albin Jönsson BK Ore F 0,59

11 Albin Celion Klippans BK

P 42 kg Pool B Omg 1  

2 Noel Nordqvist BK Pan T 12-0

4 Leonit Helshani Höör

  

6 Emil Persson Höör F 2,30

8 Puttichart Phaithoonwong BK Ore

  

10 Nathan Philips Varbergs BOIS F 1,13

12 Oskar Schwartz BK Thor

P 47 kg Pool A Omg 1  

1 Albert Åkesson Höör

3 Arbi Esajev Herning Brydeklubb F 1,56

  

5 Markus Hein BK Thor

7 Alex Beck Klippans Bk F 0,31

  

9 Oliver Svensson BK Trim

P 47 kg Pool B Omg 1  

2 Ottman Haidar BK Velo P 4-0

4 August Eriksson BK Ore

  

6 Tobias Ljung BK Trim Uteblivande

8 Lukas Hoier Jensen BK Thor

U 58 kg Omg 1  

1 Sebastian Hansson IK Sparta

2 Max Ringström BK Pan F 3,28

  

3 Emil Pagh Herning Brydeklubb

4 Shang Ahmed Limhamns BK T 9-1

  

5 Elias Andersson Marsvinsholm IF

U 76 kg Pool A Omg 1  

1 Elias Kenneryd Ljungby BK

3 Richard Johansson Varbergs BOIS P 11-4

  

5 Mikael Persson Björnekulla BK F 0,30

7 Michele Bersaglia IK Sparta

  

9 Ludvig Bengtsson Limhamns BK

U 76 kg Pool B Omg 1  



2 Mihailo Andric Limhamns BK

4 Anton Olsson BK Ore T 9-0

  

6 Ali Baber Marsvinsholm IF T 8-0

8 Daniel Clausen BK Thor

K 29 kg Pool A Omg 2  

1 Max Nordfelt Bjuvs BK F 1,56

5 Leo Davidsson Dalby BK

  

3 Liam Azzam BK Thor

7 Ossian Johansson BK Atle F 0,22

  

9 Rasmus Ulriksen BK Thor

13 William Lundh Schiano BK Starke F 0,49

  

11 Malcom Norfelt Marsvinsholm IF

15 Alex Månsson Osby F 0,51

K 29 kg Pool B Omg 2  

2 Samuel Nilsson Limhamns BK F 0,57

6 Isak Simonsson Dalby BK

  

4 Max Olofsson Karlshamns BK

8 Elliot Strömblad Klippans BK F 1,10

  

10 Diako Mohammadi BK Thor

14 Theo Höckerbo Sjöö Varbergs BOIS F 0,39

  

12 Hugo Jörgensen Bjuvs BK F 0,35

16 Johan Hellberg BK Trim

Fy 29 kg Pool A Omg 1  

1 Johanna Olsson BK Ore F 0,28

3 Johanna Elvenes Osby

  

5 Velma Björkman Gärds Bk F 1,22

7 Fanny Inhammar Bjuvs BK

Fy 29 kg Pool B Omg 1  

2 Natallie Kjellberg BK Envig F 0,33

4 Tuva Westlund Nilsson Karlshamns BK

  

6 Alice Bertdahl BK Ore

8 Matilda Zaar Bjuvs BK F 1,13

Fy 32 kg Omg 1  

1 Villemo Persson BK Trim F 1,29

2 Cornelia Gustavsson Bjuvs BK

  



3 Gabriella Thörn BK Ore

Fy 35 kg Pool A Omg 1  

1 Emilia Olsson BK Ore F 1,29

3 Mathilda Jönsson BK Starke

  

5 My Kjellberg BK Envig F 1,28

7 Elise Nilsson Karlshamns BK

Fy 35 kg Pool B Omg 1  

2 Susanna Malmgren Osby F 2,13

4 Maja Forsback BK Velo

  

6 Alicia Thillman Persson BK Ore

Fy 47 kg Omg 1  

1 Agnes Grankvist Osby

2 Elvira Braun Bjuvs BK F 0,11

  

3 Sara Fröjd Limhamns BK

Fä 32 kg Omg 1  

1 Minna Berggren Gärds BK P 12-12

2 Fanny Severinsson BK Starke

  

3 Moa Karlsson BK Atle

Fä 37 kg Omg 2  

5 Isabell Zaar HBGWT F 1,45

1 Celina Göransson BK Ore

  

2 Tindra Olsson BK Starke F 0,50

3 Frida Ankarsten EAI

  

4 Sara Bengtsson Varbergs BOIS

Fä 44 kg Omg 2  

5 Angelika Zetterwall BK Atle T 16-4

1 Linnea Pettersson BK Ore

  

2 Filippa Strandberg Klippans BK Uteblivande

3 Laura Hansen BK Thor

  

4 Sofia Igheimer Svensson EAI

K 22_24 kgPool A Omg 1  

1 Iljas Neslanovic IK Sparta F 3,51

3 William Schödin Kävlinge/ Furulund BK

  

5 Dzhunit Dubaev BK Thor



K 22_24 kgPool B Omg 1  

2 Elliot Trelid IK Sparta F 0,59

4 Viktor Larsö BK Thor

  

6 Ted Severinsson BK Starke

K 32 kg Pool A Omg 2  

1 Liam Jönsson BK Pan

5 Ludwig Odehn Marsvinsholm IF F 0,11

  

3 Mats Mårtensson EAI F 2,57

9 Casper Bohdin Klippans BK

  

7 Filip Ståhl EAI T  12-0

11 Hugo Svahn Ängelholms BK

K 32 kg Pool B Omg 2  

2 Anton Steen Höör F 0,12

6 Pontus Ståhl EAI

  

4 Oskar Ståhl EAI P 14-4

10 Isak Muller Dalby BK

  

8 Albin Sjöstedt Gärds Bk

12 Charlie Moden BK Velo F 0,59

 

K 35 kg Pool A Omg 2  

1 Josef Karlsson BK Velo F 0,29

5 Liam Hultberg Marsvinsholm IF

  

3 Sebastian Sanden BK Atle

9 Simon Lindfors BK Starke F 1,04

  

7 Mårten Persson Bjuvs BK

11 David Edsultanov BK Thor T 12-0

K 35 kg Pool B Omg 2  

2 Ozzian Grej BK Pan

6 Fabian Frisk Klippans BK P 10-1

  

4 Seit Al-Rubiaai IK Sparta

10 Markus Alexandersson Kävlinge/ Furulund BK T 13-0

  

8 Alexander Larsson EAI

12 Wille Björk Marsvinsholm IF F 0,35

K 38 kg Omg 1  

1 Shawn Holgersson BK Velo T 12-0

2 Benjamin Erp Bjuvs BK



  

3 Bastian Cronbring Höjberg Björnekulla BK

K 42 kg Omg 2  

5 Noa Pedersen BK Thor

1 Liam Johansson BK Velo F 0,13

  

2 Carl Celion Klippans BK

3 Gabriel Ryd Ängelholms BK T 12-0

  

4 Milton Stjernberg BK Velo

K 29 kg Pool A Omg 3  

1 Max Nordfelt Bjuvs BK

7 Ossian Johansson BK Atle F 1,12

  

3 Liam Azzam BK Thor

13 William Lundh Schiano BK Starke F 0,19

  

9 Rasmus Ulriksen BK Thor T 12-0

15 Alex Månsson Osby

K 29 kg Pool B Omg 3  

2 Samuel Nilsson Limhamns BK P 10-7

12 Hugo Jörgensen Bjuvs BK

  

8 Elliot Strömblad Klippans BK

14 Theo Höckerbo Sjöö Varbergs BOIS F 0,40

P 38 kg Pool A Omg 1  

1 Dzhond Dubaev BK Thor

3 Vicktor Borgström BK Starke F 0,29

  

5 Max Scharfenort Kävlinge/ Furulund BK T 12-0

7 Zacharias Gustavsson Bjuvs BK

P 38 kg Pool B Omg 1  

2 Teo Jönsson BK Viking

4 Albin Borgström BK Starke F 1,05

  

6 Samuel Trelid IK Sparta

P 42 kg Pool A Omg 2  

1 Izak Nordqvist BK Pan F 0,48

5 Jonas Möller BK Thor

  

3 Valter Liljeqvist Höör

9 Albin Jönsson BK Ore T 12-0

  

7 Sebastian Nilsson Höör



11 Albin Celion Klippans BK P 12-4

P 42 kg Pool B Omg 2  

2 Noel Nordqvist BK Pan F 2,46

6 Emil Persson Höör

  

4 Leonit Helshani Höör

10 Nathan Philips Varbergs BOIS F 0,28

  

8 Puttichart Phaithoonwong BK Ore F 1,47

12 Oskar Schwartz BK Thor

P 47 kg Pool A Omg 2  

9 Oliver Svensson BK Trim

1 Albert Åkesson Höör

  

3 Arbi Esajev Herning Brydeklubb

5 Markus Hein BK Thor

  

7 Alex Beck Klippans Bk

P 47 kg Pool B Omg 2  

2 Ottman Haidar BK Velo

6 Tobias Ljung BK Trim

  

4 August Eriksson BK Ore

8 Lukas Hoier Jensen BK Thor

P 53 kg Pool A Omg 1  

1 Marcel Hein BK Thor

3 Turpal Bisultanov Herning Brydeklubb

  

5 Samuel Svensson Limhamns BK

7 Arvid Westlund Nilsson Hästveda BK

P 53 kg Pool B Omg 1  

2 Isaac Nilsson Dalby BK

4 David Fröjd Limhamns BK

  

6 Taka Tauma Montazar BK Thor

U 58 kg Omg 2  

5 Elias Andersson Marsvinsholm IF

1 Sebastian Hansson IK Sparta

  

2 Max Ringström BK Pan

3 Emil Pagh Herning Brydeklubb

  

4 Shang Ahmed Limhamns BK



U 69 kg Pool A Omg 1  

1 Simon Valfidsson Dalby BK

3 Chris Olsen BK Thor

  

5 Philip Andersson Limhamns BK

7 Albin Westlund Nilsson Hästveda BK

U 69 kg Pool B Omg 1  

2 Hampus Johansson Höör

4 Oliver Nilsson Bjuvs BK

  

6 Andija Maletin Björnekulla BK

U 76 kg Pool A Omg 2  

9 Ludvig Bengtsson Limhamns BK

1 Elias Kenneryd Ljungby BK

  

3 Richard Johansson Varbergs BOIS

5 Mikael Persson Björnekulla BK

  

7 Michele Bersaglia IK Sparta

U 76 kg Pool B Omg 2  

2 Mihailo Andric Limhamns BK

6 Ali Baber Marsvinsholm IF

  

4 Anton Olsson BK Ore

8 Daniel Clausen BK Thor

Fy 26 kg Final  

1 Saga Svensson EAI

2 Alma Igheimer Svensson EAI

Fy 29 kg Pool A Omg 2  

1 Johanna Olsson BK Ore

5 Velma Björkman Gärds Bk

  

3 Johanna Elvenes Osby

7 Fanny Inhammar Bjuvs BK

Fy 29 kg Pool B Omg 2  

2 Natallie Kjellberg BK Envig

6 Alice Bertdahl BK Ore

  

4 Tuva Westlund Nilsson Karlshamns BK

8 Matilda Zaar Bjuvs BK

Fy 32 kg Omg 2  

3 Gabriella Thörn BK Ore

1 Villemo Persson BK Trim



  

2 Cornelia Gustavsson Bjuvs BK

Fy 35 kg Pool A Omg 2  

1 Emilia Olsson BK Ore

5 My Kjellberg BK Envig

  

3 Mathilda Jönsson BK Starke

7 Elise Nilsson Karlshamns BK

Fy 35 kg Pool B Omg 2  

6 Alicia Thillman Persson BK Ore

2 Susanna Malmgren Osby

  

4 Maja Forsback BK Velo

Fy 38 kg Omg 1  

1 Sofie Eriksson BK Ore

2 Minna Magnusson BK Ore

  

3 Nicole Lezon BK Envig

4 Nora Johansson BK Atle

Fy 47 kg Omg 2  

3 Sara Fröjd Limhamns BK

1 Agnes Grankvist Osby

  

2 Elvira Braun Bjuvs BK

Fä 32 kg Omg 2  

3 Moa Karlsson BK Atle

1 Minna Berggren Gärds BK

  

2 Fanny Severinsson BK Starke

Fä 37 kg Omg 3  

4 Sara Bengtsson Varbergs BOIS

1 Celina Göransson BK Ore

  

5 Isabell Zaar HBGWT

2 Tindra Olsson BK Starke

  

3 Frida Ankarsten EAI

Fä 40 kg Final  

1 Carolin Kvist HBGWT

2 Jonna Malmgren Dalby BK

Fä 44 kg Omg 3  

4 Sofia Igheimer Svensson EAI



1 Linnea Pettersson BK Ore

  

5 Angelika Zetterwall BK Atle

2 Filippa Strandberg Klippans BK

  

3 Laura Hansen BK Thor

Fä 52 kg Omg 1  

1 Jeanette Hansson EAI

2 Amanda Tomemark Hästveda BK

  

3 Kim Mårtensson EAI

4 Ida Jönsson BK Viking

Fä 62 kg Omg 1  

1 Cornelia Nielsen BK Envig

2 Zanna Moberg EAI

  

3 Tindra Grej EAI

4 Fredrika Persson Bjuvs BK

Fä 32 kg Omg 3  

2 Fanny Severinsson BK Starke

3 Moa Karlsson BK Atle

  

1 Minna Berggren Gärds BK

K 22_24 kgPool A Omg 2  

5 Dzhunit Dubaev BK Thor

1 Iljas Neslanovic IK Sparta

  

3 William Schödin Kävlinge/ Furulund BK

K 22_24 kgPool B Omg 2  

6 Ted Severinsson BK Starke

2 Elliot Trelid IK Sparta

  

4 Viktor Larsö BK Thor

K 26 kg Omg 1  

1 Vilde Andersson Marsvinsholm IF

2 Kevin Alexandersson Kävlinge/ Furulund BK

  

3 Fabian Davidsson Dalby BK

4 Julius Moden BK Velo

K 29 kg Pool A Omg 4  

7 Ossian Johansson BK Atle

9 Rasmus Ulriksen BK Thor

  



13 William Lundh Schiano BK Starke

K 29 kg Pool B Omg 4  

2 Samuel Nilsson Limhamns BK

14 Theo Höckerbo Sjöö Varbergs BOIS

  

8 Elliot Strömblad Klippans BK

12 Hugo Jörgensen Bjuvs BK

K 32 kg Pool A Omg 3  

3 Mats Mårtensson EAI

7 Filip Ståhl EAI

  

5 Ludwig Odehn Marsvinsholm IF

11 Hugo Svahn Ängelholms BK

K 32 kg Pool B Omg 3  

2 Anton Steen Höör

8 Albin Sjöstedt Gärds Bk

  

4 Oskar Ståhl EAI

12 Charlie Moden BK Velo

K 35 kg Pool A Omg 3  

1 Josef Karlsson BK Velo

9 Simon Lindfors BK Starke

  

5 Liam Hultberg Marsvinsholm IF

11 David Edsultanov BK Thor

K 35 kg Pool B Omg 3  

2 Ozzian Grej BK Pan

10 Markus Alexandersson Kävlinge/ Furulund BK

  

6 Fabian Frisk Klippans BK

12 Wille Björk Marsvinsholm IF

K 38 kg Omg 2  

3 Bastian Cronbring Höjberg Björnekulla BK

1 Shawn Holgersson BK Velo

  

2 Benjamin Erp Bjuvs BK

K 42 kg Omg 3  

4 Milton Stjernberg BK Velo

1 Liam Johansson BK Velo

  

5 Noa Pedersen BK Thor

2 Carl Celion Klippans BK

  



3 Gabriel Ryd Ängelholms BK

K 47 kg Final  

1 Isak Eng Klippans BK

2 Vincent Einarsson BK Atle

K 53 kg Final  

1 Rasmus Nordberg Ängelholms BK

2 Tim Löfstedt Björnekulla BK

P 29_32 kg Final  

1 Mahde Tauma Montazar BK Thor

2 Joel Stjernberg BK Velo

P 35 kg Final  

1 Leo Andersson Varbergs BOIS

2 Arvid Nilsson IK Sparta

P 38 kg Pool A Omg 2  

1 Dzhond Dubaev BK Thor

5 Max Scharfenort Kävlinge/ Furulund BK

  

3 Vicktor Borgström BK Starke

7 Zacharias Gustavsson Bjuvs BK

P 38 kg Pool B Omg 2  

6 Samuel Trelid IK Sparta

2 Teo Jönsson BK Viking

  

4 Albin Borgström BK Starke


